

\202ITEM NO.85

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 7368/2016

TAHSILDAR AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOTHER SUPERIOR ST. JOSEPH CONVENT

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr Jishnu M.L., Adv.

Mr G Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Copies of the petition be filed within two weeks time
for issuance of Notice of Lodgement of Petition of Appeal and
same be issued thereafter.

List again on 30.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar